10/20/2016

Atlantic High School

Event 1 Girls 5k Run CC 2A

Girls 2A -Atlantic.htm

10-6-16 COED Cross Country - 10/6/2016

10/6/2016

Last Completed Event

HY-TEK's Meet Manager
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53
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Larson, Karley
Campbell, Claire
Manrose, Carlie
Cook, Kiley

Gray, Devan
Clark, Sydney
Booth, Hannah
VanFosson, Shelby
Holmes, Adrianna
Jackson, Jessica
Buxton, Camryn
Martin, Mary Grace
Rowe, Erica
Kilstofte, Kaitlyn
Belt, Vanessa
Parish, Lizzy
Dukes, Alyssa
Boeye, Juhi
Perry, Taryn
Jondle, Katara
Shapcott, Lauren
Strobl, Kaitlyn
Wilson, Naomi
Graves, Emma
True, Alli
Davidson, Grace
Haskin, Theresa
Delzell, Sky
Saxton, Lauren
Johnson, Natalie
Austin, Katie
Shackelford, Kenzie
Teig, Grace

Berg, Tessa
Barnett, Trinitie
Hunter, Emma
Diggs, Gabby
Keenan, Aubrey
Bell, Hayley
Frank, Addy
Schirm, Kirsten
Myers, Cecilia
Johnson, Annie
Carlson, Ella
Plambeck, Haley
Walther, Kennedy
Borrero, Teresa
Alphs, Sammy
Harestad, Angela
Hiatt, Cheyenne
Brown, Gracie
Schneiders, Hannah
Auld, Emma
Williamson, Keann
Kester, Claudia

Underwood
Shen-Essex
Shen-Essex
Underwood
Shen-Essex

Des Moines C

Ogden

Clarinda HS
Shen-Essex
Shen-Essex

Ogden

Underwood

Underwood
Roland-Story
Southwest Iowa
Interstate 35 Truro
Shen-Essex

Red 0Oak
Roland-Story
Southeast Valley
Underwood
Roland-Story
Underwood

Southeast Valley
Southeast Valley
Clarinda HS
Roland-Story
Interstate 35 Truro
Central Decatur
South Hamilton
South Hamilton
Clarinda HS
Roland-Story
Southeast Valley
Ogden

Southeast Valley
Ogden

Ogden

South Hamilton
Central Decatur
Interstate 35 Truro
Underwood

South Hamilton
South Hamilton

Red 0Oak

Southwest Iowa
Central Decatur
Southeast Valley
Roland-Story
Interstate 35 Truro
Clarinda HS
Interstate 35 Truro
Roland-Story
Interstate 35 Truro
Ogden
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Clark, Maddie
Webster, Vanessa
Fichter, Damita
Hewett, Madi
Sherman, Abigail
Sloop, Haylee
Andersen, Sammy
Ramos, Veronica
Rope, Morgan
Willadson, Emily
Bell, Riley
Burton, Bailey
St.Romain, Aliyah
Buttry, Halie
Rees, Hannah
Rasco, Caitlynn
Wemhoff, Elsa
Lindsey, Mary
Stroup, Merry
Edie, Lainie
Ralston, Katie
Frank, Maggie
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Clarinda HS
Shen-Essex
Southwest Iowa
Red 0Oak

Red 0Oak
Southwest Iowa
Ogden

Red 0Oak
Clarinda HS
South Hamilton
Central Decatur
Interstate 35 Truro
Clarinda HS
Southwest Iowa
Southeast Valley
Southwest Iowa
Red 0Oak

Central Decatur
Central Decatur
Red 0Oak

South Hamilton
Central Decatur

Team Scores

27:
27:
:30.
27:
27:
27:
140
28:
28:
:48.
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
31:
144,
144,
:48.
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.43
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17
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50
90
31
87
90
94
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Team
Shen-Essex
Total Time: 1:48
Average: 21:
Underwood
Total Time: 1:49:
Average: 21:
Roland-Story
Total Time: 2:00:
Average: 24:
Ogden
Total Time: 2:00:
Average: 24:
Southeast Valley
Total Time: 2:03:
Average: 24:
Clarinda HS
Total Time: 2:05:
Average: 25:
Interstate 35 Truro
Total Time: 2:07:
Average: 25:

South Hamilton
Total Time: 2:08:

Average: 25:
Red 0Oak

Total Time: 2:13:
Average: 26:

Southwest Iowa

Total Time: 2:13:

Average: 26
Central Decatur

Total Time: 2:16:
Average: 27:
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48 1 4 11

110 13 18 21

123 6 10 34

134 19 23 24

168 7 25 31

182 15 27 40

182 29 30 38

240 17 44 58

244 14 45 57

250 28 39 46
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